EZ SnapTM Mounting Clip
CLIPS DIRECTLY TO BGA CHIP WITH HS8063 CLIP TOOL
See page 2 for fitting chip heights.  Consult Factory
for unique Chip Height Requirements.
Note 1:  Chip Height Measurements exclude ball dimensions (0.4mm)
Note 2:  Chip must have 0.4mm clearance above the board for clip to adhere properly
Note 3:  Maintain Keep-Out Clearance of 2.5mm around chip for clip to adhere properly
Minimum 0.4mm clearance

Die Casting; Precision Forging;
Skived Fin; Extrusions; Stamped
Fin; and Custom Machining
* Rapid Prototyping Services to
deliver concept models in as
little as 2-5 business days and
working prototypes in 1-3 weeks
Contact Radian Heatsinks to discuss
your specific requirement today.
tel: (800) 689-2802              fax: (408) 988-0683 radiansales@radianheatsinks.com
Radian Heatsinks
A division of Intricast Co., Inc.
BUY ON-LINE AT:
INF-27001-18                             27.0 x 27.0 x 18.0mm BGA Fan-Sink
BGA Fan-Sink Details: Fan Specifications: Harness Specification:
Dimm LW: 27.0mm Input: 5VDC Length: 300mm (+/-20)
Dimm H: 18.0mm Bearing: 1-Ball / 1-Sleeve Connector: Molex 22-01-3027
Dimm K: 2.5mm Airflow: 1.00 CFM Ground: Pin 1 / Black Wire
Weight: 13.0g Noise: 26.5 DBA +5 VDC: Pin 2 / Red Wire
R-theta: 3.62C/W Speed: 12,000 RPM
Size: 20 x 10mm
EZ-Snap Clip: Fits Chip Heights MTBF: 65k hours
of 1.35-1.95mm * Power: 0.6 Watts
INF-35001-16                             35.0 x 35.0 x 16.0mm BGA Fan-Sink
BGA Fan-Sink Details: Fan Specifications: Harness Specification:
Dimm LW: 35.0mm Input: 5VDC Length: 300mm (+/-20)
Dimm H: 16.0mm Bearing: Vapo Connector: Molex 22-01-3037
Dimm K: 2.5mm Airflow: 4.90 CFM Ground: Pin 1 / Black Wire
Weight: 18.0g Noise: 25.0 DBA +5 VDC: Pin 2 / Red Wire
R-theta: 2.32C/W Speed: 9,500 RPM Tachometer: Pin 3 / Yellow
Size: 30 x 6mm
EZ-Snap Clip: Fits Chip Heights MTBF: 65k hours
of 1.25-1.85mm * Power: 0.9 Watts
INF-40001-16                             40.0 x 40.0 x 16.0mm BGA Fan-Sink
BGA Fan-Sink Details: Fan Specifications: Harness Specification:
Dimm LW: 40.0mm Input: 5VDC Length: 300mm (+/-20)
Dimm H: 16.0mm Bearing: Vapo Connector: Molex 22-01-3037
Dimm K: 2.5mm Airflow: 4.90 CFM Ground: Pin 1 / Black Wire
Weight: 24.0g Noise: 25.0 DBA +5 VDC: Pin 2 / Red Wire
R-theta: 1.95C/W Speed: 9,500 RPM Tachometer: Pin 3 / Yellow
Size: 30 x 6mm
EZ-Snap Clip: Fits Chip Heights MTBF: 65k hours
of 1.25-1.85mm * Power: 0.9 Watts
INF-42.5001-20                          42.5 x 42.5 x 20.0mm BGA Fan-Sink
BGA Fan-Sink Details: Fan Specifications: Harness Specification:
Dimm LW: 42.5mm Input: 12VDC Length: 300mm (+/-20)
Dimm H: 20.0mm Bearing: 2-Ball Connector: Molex 22-01-3037
Dimm K: 2.5mm Airflow: 6.40 CFM Ground: Pin 1 / Black Wire
Weight: 30.0g Noise: 25.0 DBA +12 VDC: Pin 2 / Red Wire
R-theta: 1.50C/W Speed: 6,000 RPM Alarm: Pin 3 / Yellow
Size: 40 x 10mm
EZ-Snap Clip: Fits Chip Heights MTBF: 65k hours
of 2.65-3.25mm * Power: 1.1 Watts
INF-45001-20                             45.0 x 45.0 x 20.0mm BGA Fan-Sink
BGA Fan-Sink Details: Fan Specifications: Harness Specification:
Dimm LW: 45.0mm Input: 12VDC Length: 300mm (+/-20)
Dimm H: 20.0mm Bearing: 2-Ball Connector: Molex 22-01-3037
Dimm K: 2.5mm Airflow: 6.40 CFM Ground: Pin 1 / Black Wire